FPC/FFC  Connector   ZIF Type
- SMT -   0.50mm  pitch  vertical
A 0.30 3.00
 4  to  34C  4.40
35 to 60C  4.90
2.70
1.30
2.00

017 13.00 9.10  032 20.50 16.60  047 28.00 24.10
018 13.50 9.60  033 21.00 17.10  048 28.50 24.60
How to order
FCZ - xxx - VC xx - 99/XX
 Nbr of contacts  Foot Style  Plating  Option
004   to   060
50   =  normal
51   =  reverse
 99   =    Tin
( leadfree)
 RP = Reel packing; with “PickUp Cap”
RT = Reel packing; with “PickUp Tape”
 (please ask for availability)
91